



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E1Y59-R0
District: District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43272827265 (*)
Contract Desc: Sidewalk Repair

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	FLORIDA MOT, CORP	Responsive	Winning bid	\$243,275.00	100.00%
2	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$267,004.25	109.75%
3	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$275,926.00	113.42%
4	WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$308,875.00	126.97%
5	VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$326,000.00	134.00%
6	JDMF LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$333,875.00	137.24%
7	AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$398,312.50	163.73%
8	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$415,280.00	170.70%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

District: District 1

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE,
MANATEE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 43272827265 (*)

Contract Descr: Sidewalk Repair

The work under this Contract consists of SIDEWALK REPAIR.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) FLORIDA MOT, CORP		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0005 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		50.000 SY	35.00000	1,750.00	0.01000	0.50	20.00000	1,000.00
0010 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		100.000 CY	30.00000	3,000.00	0.01000	1.00	10.00000	1,000.00
0015 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		75.000 CY	35.00000	2,625.00	0.01000	0.75	5.00000	375.00
0020 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		50.000 LF	38.00000	1,900.00	150.00000	7,500.00	5.00000	250.00
0025 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		100.000 SF	30.00000	3,000.00	0.01000	1.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0030 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		2,400.000 SY	90.00000	216,000.00	105.00000	252,000.00	112.00000	268,800.00
0035 E570 9 1 WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS		100.000 MG	75.00000	7,500.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) FLORIDA MOT, CORP		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0040 E575 1 SODDING		500.000 SY	15.00000	7,500.00	15.00000	7,500.00	5.00000	2,500.00
0001 SODDING (SY) Section Totals:				\$243,275.00		\$267,004.25		\$275,926.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$243,275.00		\$267,004.25		275,926.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) JDMF LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0005 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		50.000 SY	21.00000	1,050.00	40.00000	2,000.00	20.00000	1,000.00
0010 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		100.000 CY	35.00000	3,500.00	10.00000	1,000.00	25.00000	2,500.00
0015 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		75.000 CY	35.00000	2,625.00	20.00000	1,500.00	25.00000	1,875.00
0020 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		50.000 LF	31.00000	1,550.00	80.00000	4,000.00	70.00000	3,500.00
0025 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		100.000 SF	26.00000	2,600.00	20.00000	2,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0030 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		2,400.000 SY	122.00000	292,800.00	130.00000	312,000.00	130.00000	312,000.00
0035 E570 9 1 WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS		100.000 MG	13.00000	1,300.00	25.00000	2,500.00	70.00000	7,000.00
0040 E575 1 SODDING		500.000 SY	6.90000	3,450.00	2.00000	1,000.00	8.00000	4,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) JDMF LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0001 SODDING (SY Section Totals:				\$308,875.00		\$326,000.00		\$333,875.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$308,875.00		\$326,000.00		333,875.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(8) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0005 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		50.000 SY	34.00000	1,700.00	40.00000	2,000.00		
0010 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		100.000 CY	56.50000	5,650.00	100.00000	10,000.00		
0015 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		75.000 CY	99.00000	7,425.00	150.00000	11,250.00		
0020 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		50.000 LF	67.75000	3,387.50	85.00000	4,250.00		
0025 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		100.000 SF	52.00000	5,200.00	45.00000	4,500.00		
0030 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		2,400.000 SY	137.75000	330,600.00	147.20000	353,280.00		
0035 E570 9 1 WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS		100.000 MG	312.25000	31,225.00	200.00000	20,000.00		
0040 E575 1 SODDING		500.000 SY	26.25000	13,125.00	20.00000	10,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 004

Contract: E1Y59-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) AJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		(8) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY

0001 SODDING (SY Section Totals:

\$398,312.50

\$415,280.00

Contract Grand Totals:

\$398,312.50

\$415,280.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 **Call Order:** 004 **Contract:** E1Y59-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.